MARCA

FANTIC MOTOR
FANTIC MOTOR
GAS GAS
GAS GAS
GAS GAS
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
KAWASAKI
KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
TRIUMPH
YAMAHA

PNEUMATICO PIRELLI 100/90-19 MX HARD 57M

MODELLO
XX
XXF Cross 4T
MC
MC 2T
MC F
CRR
CRFR
CRFR
CRFR
CR
TC 2T
FC 4T
TC 4T
KX F
SX
SX
SX
SX
SX-F 4T
SX-F 4T
LC4 SC SUPERCOMPETITION 4T
SXC 4T Tiainen Replica
RM
RM
RMZ 4T
TF X
YZ

CILINDRATA

125
250
125
125
250
125
250
250
250
125
125
250
250
250
125
144
150
200
250
250
400
400
125
250
250
250
125

ANNI
2020 - 2024
2022 - 2024
2003 - 2011
2021 - 2024
2021 - 2024
1986 - 2007
2004 - 2017
2018 - 2021
2022 - 2026
2000 - 2013
2014 - 2024
2014 - 2024
2003 - 2013
2004 - 2026
1997 - 2023
2007 - 2008
2009 - 2020
2002 - 2004
2005 - 2005
2006 - 2025
1999 - 2000
1999 - 2000
1984 - 2008
1984 - 2009
2004 - 2025
2024 - 2025
1997 - 2026

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM




YAMAHA

YZF

250

2001 - 2026

no




