

## PNEUMATICO PIRELLI 100/90-19 MX HARD 57M

MARCA	MODELLO	CILINDRATA	ANNI	1° EQUIP.	RIF. OEM
FANTIC MOTOR	XX	125	2020 - 2024	no	
FANTIC MOTOR	XXF Cross 4T	250	2022 - 2024	no	
GAS GAS	MC	125	2003 - 2011	no	
GAS GAS	MC 2T	125	2021 - 2024	no	
GAS GAS	MC F	250	2021 - 2024	no	
HONDA	CR R	125	1986 - 2007	no	
HONDA	CRF R	250	2004 - 2017	no	
HONDA	CRF R	250	2018 - 2021	no	
HONDA	CRF R	250	2022 - 2026	no	
HUSQVARNA	CR	125	2000 - 2013	no	
HUSQVARNA	TC 2T	125	2014 - 2024	no	
HUSQVARNA	FC 4T	250	2014 - 2024	no	
HUSQVARNA	TC 4T	250	2003 - 2013	no	
KAWASAKI	KX F	250	2004 - 2026	no	
KTM	SX	125	1997 - 2023	no	
KTM	SX	144	2007 - 2008	no	
KTM	SX	150	2009 - 2020	no	
KTM	SX	200	2002 - 2004	no	
KTM	SX-F 4T	250	2005 - 2005	no	
KTM	SX-F 4T	250	2006 - 2025	no	
KTM	LC4 SC SUPERCOMPETITION 4T	400	1999 - 2000	no	
KTM	SXC 4T Tiainen Replica	400	1999 - 2000	no	
SUZUKI	RM	125	1984 - 2008	no	
SUZUKI	RM	250	1984 - 2009	no	
SUZUKI	RMZ 4T	250	2004 - 2025	no	
TRIUMPH	TF X	250	2024 - 2025	no	
YAMAHA	YZ	125	1997 - 2026	no	

YAMAHA	YZ F	250	2001 - 2026	no	
--------	------	-----	-------------	----	--